
AR01-3

Outside dimensions
 L x W x H [mm]

 Weight [kg]

2383 x 1250 x 2200

105

 Stacking [levels]

Max load [kg/level]

4 - -

800 - -

Surface

Transport [pcs.]

Powder coated

MegaTandem 40HC

96 80 -

Capacity [pcs.] ...

2383

465

1037

1250

601064

1184

602198

2318

22
00
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35
5

37
5


